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The menu of Yiayia's Cafe from Hinsdale comprises about 202 different dishes and drinks. On average you
pay about $9.9 for a dish / drink. Nestled in a friendly neighborhood, this restaurant has garnered praise for its
delicious food and exceptional staff. Diners rave about the variety of breakfast and lunch options, including
standout dishes like the jalapeno burger and Avgolemono soup, consistently described as divine. The welcoming
atmosphere is complemented by attentive service, with managers frequently checking in on guests. While
outdoor seating provides a pleasant dining experience, some have noted a less than warm reception from the
front desk staff. Overall, the restaurant promises generous portions, fair pricing, and a commitment to quality that
keeps patrons returning and recommending it to friends.
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Smoothies

MANGO BLAST

Soups

AVGOLEMONO SOUP

Pizza
MARIA'S COMBO

Drinks

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

A La Carte

2 EGGS YOUR WAY

Quesadillas

QUESADILLA WITH CHARBROILED
CHICKEN

Sauces
TZATZIKI

Main Course

MEAT LOVERS SKILLET

Hamburgers

JALAPENO CHEDDAR BACON
BURGER

Potatoes
HASH BROWNS

$7.0

$13.5

$4.0

$9.5

$17.0

$15.5

$3.0

Main

CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED

CHICKEN BREAST

Gyros

GYROS

American Food
EGGS BENEDICT

Pizza - Klein @22Cm

BANDITO

Toppings

CANADIAN BACON

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Bread

BAGEL

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Chef's Special

HAWAII5 O

Blends

AVOCADO BLEND

Bakery

BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE

$16.5

$13.5

$4.0

$3.0

$7.0

$4.0
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Sandwiches & Wraps

CORNED BEEF ON RYE $10.5

Eggs

SANTA MONICA FRITTATA $11.0

From The Garden

RASPBERRY GRILLED CHICKEN

SALAD $16.5

First Course

MIXED BABY GREEN SALAD $13.0

Grilled Cheese

TRADITIONAL GRILLED CHEESE = $11.0

Baked Goods

BANANA NUT BREAD $4.0

Rise And Shine

CORNED BEEF HASH AND 3 EGGS $14.0

Pancakes & French Toast
THE ORIGINAL BUTTERMILK $10.5

Featured ltems

GLUTEN FREE PANCAKES $11.5
Coffee & Tea

ORGANIC ICED TEAS $3.0
Benedicts

TRADITIONAL BENEDICT $13.5

Breakfast Classics

3 EGGS YOUR WAY $10.5
Skillets

GYROS SKILLET $12.0
Coffees

SIGNATURE ORGANIC BLEND $3.0
Beef & Pork

PANCHO'S TACOS $13.5

Vegan Brunch

SAUSAGE PATTIES $4.0

Personal Pan Pizzas

ATHENIAN $14.5

Homemade Pancakes

BABCIA'S POTATO PANCAKES $8.0

Breakfast French Toast

CINNAMON SWIRL FRENCH

TOAST $12.5
Healthy Start
OLD FASHIONED OATMEAL $8.0

Breakfast Benedicts
HARBOR CRAB CAKE BENEDICT $13.5
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Rise And Shine Breakfast
& Brunch

BISCUITS AND COUNTRY GRAVY  $12.5

Gourmet Coffee All Day

ORGANIC WHOLE LEAF TEA $3.0
Frittatas

THE HOUSE FRITTATA $11.0
Create Your Own
Omelette

CREATE YOUR OWN OMELETTE $10.0

Skillet & Griddle

SHORT RIB SKILLET $12.5

Eye Poppin' Omelets

CLASSIC DENVER OMELET $13.5

Traditional Pancakes

MULTI-GRAIN PANCAKES $8.0
Country Eggs & 3 Egg
Omelettes

YIAYIA'S OMELETTE $13.5

Premium Omelettes
HAM AND CHEESE OMELETTE $13.5

Sizzling Skillet

GYPSY SKILLET $14.5

Salads And Side Orders

PITA BREAD $1.5

Breakfast On The Side

1 EGG $2.0

El Rock de la Patata

BIG PAPAS

Sides

SIDE OF SAUSAGE GRAVY $4.0

The Smoothies

STRAWBERRY BANANA $7.0

All Day Pancakes And
French Toast

CALIFORNIA FRENCH TOAST $12.5

Sizzlin Skillets

TOP NOTCH SKILLET $18.0

Lunch Homemade
Burgers

AVOCADO BACON BLUE

CHEESEBURGER $13.5

Toast And Pastries

RAISIN TOAST $3.0

Iced Coffee Bar

CAPPUCCINO FREDDO $5.0
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World-Famous Buttermilk
Pancakes

STRAWBERRY BANANA

PANCAKES $13.5

Fruitea Blend

STRAWBERRY BLEND $6.0

Breakfast Egg Meals

1 EGG YOUR WAY $8.5

Skillets And Frittatas

YIAYIA'S SKILLET $14.5

Sandwiches, Burgers,
Paninis, Wraps
MR. AL'S RUEBEN $14.5

Eggceptional Selections

GYROS AND 3 EGGS $14.0
Contemporary Cuisine
SMOKED SALMON PLATE $15.0
Hearty Breakfast - Eggs
And Omelettes

VEGGIE OMELETTE $13.5
The Benedict's

SOUTHERN BENEDICT $10.0
Meat & Ribs

SAUSAGE LINKS $4.0

Salads And Juices
CHOPPED COBB SALAD $16.5

All Day Breakfast 'Eggs
Benedict'

CORNED BEEF HASH BENEDICT $12.5

Extras

BACON LINKS $4.0
SIDE OF AVOCADO $3.0
Toast

AVOCADO TOAST $14.5
TOAST $2.3
Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $3.0
POTATO CHIPS

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN $14.5
HONEY CHICKEN $11.5

Mexican Dishes

BREAKFAST BURRITO $14.5
QUESADILLA $11.0
Omelettes

CHEESE OMELETTE $12.5
GYROS OMELETTE $11.0
Waffles

BANANAS FOSTER BELGIAN $11.0
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MINIATURE WAFFLES $13.5

On The Lighter Side

OLD FASHIONED OATMEAL WITH

CARMELIZED BANANAS $9.0
OLD FASHIONED OATMEAL WITH $9.0
APPLES ’
Eggs Benedict

FLORENTINE BENEDICT $13.5
VEGETARIAN BENEDICT $10.0
Belgian Waffles

GLAZED PECAN WAFFLE $12.5
NANA'S BELGIAN $10.0
Soft Drinks And Juices
CRANBERRY JUICE

TOMATO JUICE

Breakfast Crepes
TRADITIONAL CREPES $10.5
PARADISE CREPES $11.0
Scramblers

CREATE YOUR OWN SCRAMBLER $10.0
KAYANA SCRAMBLER $10.0

Pancakes, French Toast,
And Waffles

SHORT STACK $9.5
CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES $12.5

Cool Plates

SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT MEDLEY
PLATE

$12.5

AVOCADO SUPREME PLATE $14.5
Side-Kicks

SIDE OF GRILLED $2.0
COLD TOMATOES $2.0
To Your Health

DR. PETER'S EGG WHITE

SCRAMBLER $13.5
APHRODITE'S EGG WHITE

OMELETTE $13.5
Restaurant Category

GREEK

GLUTEN FREE

Yiayia&#39;S Sensational
Sandwiches

GRANT SQUARE CROISSANT $11.0
QUESADILLA WITH CHAR-

BROILED STEAK $12.0
Wraps

SOUTHWESTERN $14.5
VEGGIE WRAP $14.5
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $14.5
Side Orders

HAM OFF THE BONE $4.0
SMOKED SAUSAGE $4.0

SIDE OF FETA $4.5
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Dessert

BANANA BREAD FRENCH TOAST

FRESH FRUIT SALAD
CREPES

Paninis

YIA YIA'S VEGGIES
PANINI

CALIFORNIA PANINI
HAM SWISS PANINI

French Toast

GREEK YOGURT PARFAIT
FRENCH TOAST

GRAND-MERE'S STUFFED
FRENCH TOAST

APPLE CINNAMON FRENCH
TOAST

Popular Iltems

DR. GLASER'S SPECIAL SKILLET

ARNOLD PALMER ICED TEA
THE PALM

Sizzling Skillets
ABUELA'S SKILLET

ST. PATTY'S SKILLET

THE VEGG-ENDARY SKILLET

Hearty Selections
YIAYIA'S SCRAMBLER
PAPOU'S SCRAMBLER
BLACKHAWK SCRAMBLER

$10.0
$5.0

$11.5

$11.5
$14.0

$10.0

$10.0

$12.5

$15.5
$4.0
$6.0

$12.0
$11.0
$14.5

$12.0
$10.0
$14.5

Yiayia's Kitchen
Combinations

SOPHIA'S COMBO $13.5
ALYCE’S COMBO

SUSAN’S COMBO

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

SOUP

SALAD

BURGER

Uncategorized

SILVER DOLLAR CAKES $10.5
GRANDMA'S SKILLET $12.0
SKIRT STEAK AND 3 EGGS $18.0
Burger

ORIGINAL BURGER $14.5
TURKEY BURGER $11.0
PATTY MELT $14.5
THE KING $7.0
Breakfast

TRADITIONAL FRENCH TOAST $10.5
TRUE BELGIAN WAFFLE $10.5
GREEK YOGURT PARFAIT $12.0
SIDE OF COTTAGE CHEESE $2.5

Soft Drinks

ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
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LEMONADE
JUICE

Crepes

BANANA SPLIT CREPES
BERRY-GOOD CREPES
ALL AMERICAN CREPES
SCRAMBLED CREPES
NUTELLA CREPES

Beverages
FREDDO

GREEK FRAPPE
HOT COCOA

GRAPE FRUIT JUICE
CHOCOLATE MILK

Salads

MEDITERRANEAN SALAD
NEW ORLEANS SALAD
MANDARIN CHICKEN SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

SIDE SALAD

GREEK SALAD

Side Dishes

GLUTEN FREE BREAD
CHICKEN SAUSAGE LINKS
ENGLISH MUFFIN

SIDE OF BERRIES

SIDE OF SALSA

$4.0

$13.5
$11.0

$9.5
$10.0
$14.5

$4.5
$4.5
$4.0

$3.0

$15.5
$16.5
$13.0
$14.5

$5.0

$3.7
$4.0
$3.0
$4.0
$1.5

SIDE OF SAUTEED SPINACH

Ingredients Used
MILK
EGG
FRUIT
JALAPENO
CHOCOLATE
SYRUP

Coffee

JUMP START
CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA
ESPRESSO
MACCHIATO
DECAF

LATTE

Sandwiches

TUNA SALAD
SANDWICH

CHICKEN SALAD
SANDWICH

CAJUN CHICKEN SANDWICH
PORTABELLA SANDWICH
SHORT RIB DIP

BLT CLUB

GYROS SANDWICH

SUPER GRILLED CHEESE
TUNA MELT

CHICKEN PESTO PANINI

$4.0

$2.5

$9.5
$4.0
$4.0

$3.0

$4.5

$10.0

$9.5

$14.5
$10.5
$13.0
$13.5
$14.5

$9.5
$11.5
$14.5
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Yiayia's Cafe

13 Grant Square, 60521, Opening Hours:

Hinsdale, US, United States Monday 08:00 -14:00
Tuesday 08:00 -14:00
Wednesday 08:00 -14:00
Thursday 08:00 -14:00
Friday 08:00 -14:00
Saturday 08:00 -14:00
Sunday 08:00 -14:00

Made with Menu
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