



https://menuweb.menu 13 Grant Square, 60521, Hinsdale, US, United States +16304875600 - http://yiayiashinsdale.com/









The menu of Yiayia's Cafe from Hinsdale comprises about 202 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$9.9 for a dish / drink. Nestled in a friendly neighborhood, this restaurant has garnered praise for its delicious food and exceptional staff. Diners rave about the variety of breakfast and lunch options, including standout dishes like the jalapeno burger and Avgolemono soup, consistently described as divine. The welcoming atmosphere is complemented by attentive service, with managers frequently checking in on guests. While outdoor seating provides a pleasant dining experience, some have noted a less than warm reception from the front desk staff. Overall, the restaurant promises generous portions, fair pricing, and a commitment to quality that keeps patrons returning and recommending it to friends.



Smoothies MANGO BLAST	\$7.0	Main CAESAR SALAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	\$16.5
Soups AVGOLEMONO SOUP		Gyros GYROS	
Pizza MARIA'S COMBO	\$13.5	American Food EGGS BENEDICT	
Drinks STRAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$4.0	Pizza - Klein Ø22Cm	\$13.5
A La Carte 2 EGGS YOUR WAY	\$9.5	Toppings CANADIAN BACON	\$4.0
Quesadillas QUESADILLA WITH CHARBROILED CHICKEN)	Hot Drinks COFFEE	
Sauces		Bread	\$3.0
Main Course MEAT LOVERS SKILLET	\$17.0	Egg Dishes OMELETTE	
Hamburgers JALAPENO CHEDDAR BACON BURGER	\$15.5	Chef's Special	
Potatoes HASH BROWNS	\$3.0	Blends AVOCADO BLEND	\$7.0
HASH DROWNS	Φ3. U	Bakery	

BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE

\$4.0

TRADITIONAL BENEDICT

	1			L
		F	-	
ę				E
	1			

Sandwiches & Wraps CORNED BEEF ON RYE	\$10.5	Breakfast Classics 3 EGGS YOUR WAY	\$10.5
Eggs SANTA MONICA FRITTATA	\$11.0	Skillets GYROS SKILLET	\$12.0
From The Garden		Coffees	
RASPBERRY GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$16.5	SIGNATURE ORGANIC BLEND	\$3.0
First Course MIXED BABY GREEN SALAD	\$13.0	Beef & Pork PANCHO'S TACOS	\$13.5
Grilled Cheese		Vegan Brunch SAUSAGE PATTIES	\$4.0
Baked Goods	\$11.0	Personal Pan Pizzas ATHENIAN	\$14.5
Rise And Shine	\$4.0	Homemade Pancakes BABCIA'S POTATO PANCAKES	\$8.0
Pancakes & French To THE ORIGINAL BUTTERMILK		Breakfast French Toas CINNAMON SWIRL FRENCH TOAST	\$ t \$12.5
Featured Items		Healthy Start	
GLUTEN FREE PANCAKES	\$11.5	OLD FASHIONED OATMEAL	\$8.0
Coffee & Tea ORGANIC ICED TEAS	\$3.0	Breakfast Benedicts HARBOR CRAB CAKE BENEDICT	\$13.5
Benedicts			

\$13.5

Sizzling Skillet

GYPSY SKILLET



			Sacratic States
Rise And Shine Breakf & Brunch	ast	Salads And Side Orders	\$ \$1.5
BISCUITS AND COUNTRY GRAVY	\$12.5	Breakfast On The Side	
Gourmet Coffee All Da	ay	1 EGG	\$2.0
ORGANIC WHOLE LEAF TEA	\$3.0	El Rock de la Patata	
Frittatas		BIG PAPAS	
THE HOUSE FRITTATA	\$11.0	Sides	
Create Your Own Omelette		SIDE OF SAUSAGE GRAVY	\$4.0
CREATE YOUR OWN OMELETTE	\$10.0	The Smoothies	
OKEATE TOOK OWN OWNEELTTE	Ψ10.0	STRAWBERRY BANANA	\$7.0
Skillet & Griddle		All Day Dancalson And	
SHORT RIB SKILLET	\$12.5	All Day Pancakes And French Toast	
Eye Poppin' Omelets		CALIFORNIA FRENCH TOAST	\$12.5
CLASSIC DENVER OMELET	\$13.5	Sizzlin Skillets	
Traditional Pancakes		TOP NOTCH SKILLET	\$18.0
MULTI-GRAIN PANCAKES	\$8.0	Lunch Homemade	
Country Eggs & 3 Egg		Burgers	
Omelettes		AVOCADO BACON BLUE	\$13.5
YIAYIA'S OMELETTE	\$13.5	CHEESEBURGER	
Premium Omelettes		Toast And Pastries	
HAM AND CHEESE OMELETTE	\$13.5	RAISIN TOAST	\$3.0

\$14.5

Iced Coffee Bar

CAPPUCCINO FREDDO

\$5.0

SAUSAGE LINKS



World-Famous Butterr Pancakes	nilk	Salads And Juices CHOPPED COBB SALAD	\$16.5
STRAWBERRY BANANA PANCAKES	\$13.5	All Day Breakfast 'Egg Benedict'	S
Fruitea Blend			
STRAWBERRY BLEND	\$6.0	CORNED BEEF HASH BENEDICT	\$12.5
Breakfast Egg Meals		Extras	
1 EGG YOUR WAY	\$8.5	BACON LINKS	\$4.0
		SIDE OF AVOCADO	\$3.0
Skillets And Frittatas		Toast	
YIAYIA'S SKILLET	\$14.5	AVOCADO TOAST	\$14.5
Conduciohoo Durgoro		TOAST	\$2.3
Sandwiches, Burgers, Paninis, Wraps		Starters & Salads	
MR. AL'S RUEBEN	\$14.5	FRENCH FRIES	\$3.0
Eggceptional Selection	ns	POTATO CHIPS	
GYROS AND 3 EGGS	\$14.0	Chicken	
Contomporary Cuicina		BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$14.5
Contemporary Cuisine SMOKED SALMON PLATE	\$15.0	HONEY CHICKEN	\$11.5
Heave Drodefoot For		Mexican Dishes	
Hearty Breakfast - Egg	JS	BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$14.5
And Omelettes		QUESADILLA	\$11.0
VEGGIE OMELETTE	\$13.5	2	
The Benedict's		Omelettes	
	\$10.0	CHEESE OMELETTE	\$12.5
SOUTHERN BENEDICT	\$10.0	GYROS OMELETTE	\$11.0
Meat & Ribs		Waffles	

\$4.0

BANANAS FOSTER BELGIAN

\$11.0

1	1			L
		F	1	I
H		L		-
	10			

MINIATURE WAFFLES	\$13.5	Cool Plates	
On The Lighter Side		SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT MEDLEY PLATE	\$12.5
OLD FASHIONED OATMEAL WITH CARMELIZED BANANAS	\$9.0	AVOCADO SUPREME PLATE	\$14.5
OLD FASHIONED OATMEAL WITH APPLES	\$9.0	Side-Kicks	
		SIDE OF GRILLED	\$2.0
Eggs Benedict		COLD TOMATOES	\$2.0
FLORENTINE BENEDICT	\$13.5	To Your Health	
VEGETARIAN BENEDICT	\$10.0	DR. PETER'S EGG WHITE SCRAMBLER	\$13.5
Belgian Waffles		APHRODITE'S EGG WHITE	
GLAZED PECAN WAFFLE	\$12.5	OMELETTE	\$13.5
NANA'S BELGIAN	\$10.0	Restaurant Category	
Soft Drinks And Juices		GREEK	
CRANBERRY JUICE		GLUTEN FREE	
CRANBERRY JUICE TOMATO JUICE			_
		Yiayia'S Sensatio	onal
			onal
TOMATO JUICE	\$10.5	Yiayia'S Sensatio	onal \$11.0
TOMATO JUICE Breakfast Crepes	\$10.5 \$11.0	Yiayia'S Sensation Sandwiches	
TOMATO JUICE Breakfast Crepes TRADITIONAL CREPES	•	Yiayia'S Sensation Sandwiches GRANT SQUARE CROISSANT QUESADILLA WITH CHARBROILED STEAK	\$11.0
TOMATO JUICE Breakfast Crepes TRADITIONAL CREPES PARADISE CREPES	•	Yiayia'S Sensation Sandwiches GRANT SQUARE CROISSANT QUESADILLA WITH CHARBROILED STEAK Wraps	\$11.0 \$12.0
Breakfast Crepes TRADITIONAL CREPES PARADISE CREPES Scramblers	\$11.0	Yiayia'S Sensation Sandwiches GRANT SQUARE CROISSANT QUESADILLA WITH CHARBROILED STEAK Wraps SOUTHWESTERN	\$11.0 \$12.0 \$14.5
Breakfast Crepes TRADITIONAL CREPES PARADISE CREPES Scramblers CREATE YOUR OWN SCRAMBLER KAYANA SCRAMBLER	\$11.0 \$10.0 \$10.0	Yiayia'S Sensation Sandwiches GRANT SQUARE CROISSANT QUESADILLA WITH CHARBROILED STEAK Wraps SOUTHWESTERN VEGGIE WRAP	\$11.0 \$12.0 \$14.5 \$14.5
TOMATO JUICE Breakfast Crepes TRADITIONAL CREPES PARADISE CREPES Scramblers CREATE YOUR OWN SCRAMBLER	\$11.0 \$10.0 \$10.0	Yiayia'S Sensation Sandwiches GRANT SQUARE CROISSANT QUESADILLA WITH CHARBROILED STEAK Wraps SOUTHWESTERN	\$11.0 \$12.0 \$14.5
Breakfast Crepes TRADITIONAL CREPES PARADISE CREPES Scramblers CREATE YOUR OWN SCRAMBLER KAYANA SCRAMBLER	\$11.0 \$10.0 \$10.0	Yiayia'S Sensation Sandwiches GRANT SQUARE CROISSANT QUESADILLA WITH CHARBROILED STEAK Wraps SOUTHWESTERN VEGGIE WRAP	\$11.0 \$12.0 \$14.5 \$14.5
Breakfast Crepes TRADITIONAL CREPES PARADISE CREPES Scramblers CREATE YOUR OWN SCRAMBLER KAYANA SCRAMBLER Pancakes, French Toa	\$11.0 \$10.0 \$10.0	Yiayia'S Sensation Sandwiches GRANT SQUARE CROISSANT QUESADILLA WITH CHARBROILED STEAK Wraps SOUTHWESTERN VEGGIE WRAP CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$11.0 \$12.0 \$14.5 \$14.5 \$14.5
Breakfast Crepes TRADITIONAL CREPES PARADISE CREPES Scramblers CREATE YOUR OWN SCRAMBLER KAYANA SCRAMBLER Pancakes, French Toa And Waffles	\$11.0 \$10.0 \$10.0	Yiayia'S Sensation Sandwiches GRANT SQUARE CROISSANT QUESADILLA WITH CHARBROILED STEAK Wraps SOUTHWESTERN VEGGIE WRAP CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP Side Orders	\$11.0 \$12.0 \$14.5 \$14.5
Breakfast Crepes TRADITIONAL CREPES PARADISE CREPES Scramblers CREATE YOUR OWN SCRAMBLER KAYANA SCRAMBLER Pancakes, French Toa And Waffles SHORT STACK	\$11.0 \$10.0 \$10.0 \$t,	Yiayia'S Sensatic Sandwiches GRANT SQUARE CROISSANT QUESADILLA WITH CHARBROILED STEAK Wraps SOUTHWESTERN VEGGIE WRAP CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP Side Orders HAM OFF THE BONE	\$11.0 \$12.0 \$14.5 \$14.5 \$14.5



Dessert			Yiayia's Kitchen	
BANANA BREA	D FRENCH TOAST	\$10.0	Combinations	
FRESH FRUIT S	SALAD	\$5.0	SOPHIA'S COMBO	\$13.5
CREPES			ALYCE'S COMBO	
Paninis			SUSAN'S COMBO	
YIA PAN	YIA'S VEGGIES IINI	\$11.5	These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	!S
CAL	JFORNIA PANINI	\$11.5	•	
HAN	M SWISS PANINI	\$14.0	SOUP	
E			SALAD	
French To	ast		BURGER	
GREEK YOGUR FRENCH TOAS		\$10.0	Uncategorized	
GRAND-MERE'S		\$10.0	SILVER DOLLAR CAKES	\$10.5
APPLE CINNAM			GRANDMA'S SKILLET	\$12.0
TOAST	ION FRENCH	\$12.5	SKIRT STEAK AND 3 EGGS	\$18.0
Popular It	ems		Burger	
•	SPECIAL SKILLET	\$15.5	ORIGINAL BURGER	\$14.5
ARNOLD PALM		\$4.0	TURKEY BURGER	\$11.0
THE PALM		\$6.0	PATTY MELT	\$14.5
		·	THE KING	\$7.0
Sizzling S	killets			
ABUELA'S SKIL	LET	\$12.0	Breakfast	
ST. PATTY'S SK	ILLET	\$11.0	TRADITIONAL FRENCH TOAST	\$10.5
THE VEGG-END	ARY SKILLET	\$14.5	TRUE BELGIAN WAFFLE	\$10.5
	_		GREEK YOGURT PARFAIT	\$12.0
Hearty Se	elections		SIDE OF COTTAGE CHEESE	\$2.5
YIAYIA'S SCRAI	MBLER	\$12.0	Coff Drinks	
PAPOU'S SCRA	MBLER	\$10.0	Soft Drinks	
BLACKHAWK S	CRAMBLER	\$14.5	ORANGE JUICE	

APPLE JUICE

1	1	8	
			E
	62		-

LEMONADE	\$4.0	SIDE OF SAUTEED SPINACH	\$4.0
JUICE		Ingredients Used	
Crepes		MILK EGG	\$2.5
BANANA SPLIT CREPES	\$13.5	FRUIT	
BERRY-GOOD CREPES	\$11.0	JALAPENO	
ALL AMERICAN CREPES	\$9.5	CHOCOLATE	
SCRAMBLED CREPES	\$10.0	SYRUP	
NUTELLA CREPES	\$14.5		
_		Coffee	
Beverages		JUMP START	\$9.5
FREDDO	\$4.5	CAPPUCCINO	\$4.0
GREEK FRAPPE	\$4.5	MOCHA	\$4.0
HOT COCOA	\$4.0	ESPRESSO	
GRAPE FRUIT JUICE		MACCHIATO	\$3.0
CHOCOLATE MILK	\$3.0	DECAF	
Salads		LATTE	\$4.5
	0455	Sandwiches	
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	\$15.5		
NEW ORLEANS SALAD	\$16.5	TUNA SALAD SANDWICH	\$10.0
MANDARIN CHICKEN SALAD	\$13.0	CHICKEN SALAD	¢0 E
CAESAR SALAD	\$14.5	SANDWICH	\$9.5
SIDE SALAD	\$5.0	CAJUN CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$14.5
GREEK SALAD		PORTABELLA SANDWICH	\$10.5
Side Dishes		SHORT RIB DIP	\$13.0
		BLT CLUB	\$13.5
GLUTEN FREE BREAD	\$3.7	GYROS SANDWICH	\$14.5
CHICKEN SAUSAGE LINKS	\$4.0	SUPER GRILLED CHEESE	\$9.5
ENGLISH MUFFIN	\$3.0	TUNA MELT	\$11.5
SIDE OF BERRIES	\$4.0	CHICKEN PESTO PANINI	\$14.5
SIDE OF SALSA	\$1.5		



Yiayia's Cafe

13 Grant Square, 60521, Hinsdale, US, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 08:00 -14:00 Tuesday 08:00 -14:00 Wednesday 08:00 -14:00 Thursday 08:00 -14:00 Friday 08:00 -14:00 Saturday 08:00 -14:00 Sunday 08:00 -14:00

